

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			C528 No.397 of 2025 <u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u> Mr. Nitin Kamboj, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. K.K. Tiwari, learned counsel for the Applicants. 2. No representation for the respondent. 3. Admit. 4. Issue notice to respondent returnable at an early date. 5. Steps to be taken within a week. 6. Let the objection be filed by the State within three weeks. 7. List on 21.07.2025. (Ashish Naithani, J.) 18.06.2025 Arti

--	--	--	--